
Current CUAs Wedding and Wedding Photography
Great Smoky Mountains National Park

Wedding Services

Above the Mist Weddings
Jeff Ownby

512 Parton Drive

Gatlinburg TN 37738 abovethemistweddings@yahoo.com

(865) 436-1630

Alex Blackwelder DBA Alex Bee Photo
Alex Blackwelder

3603 Glendon Drive

Chattanooga TN 37411 alex@alexbeephoto.com

(865) 250-3239

Don Fields Photography
Melissa Fields

2370 Shaconage Tr

Sevierville TN 37876 melissa@donfieldsphotography.com

(865) 771-7610

Gary Woods Photography
Gary Woods

2376 Business Center Circ

Sevierville TN 37876 mail@garywoodsphotography.com

(865) 429-3616

John Shim Photography
John Shim

5115 Beaver Dam Lane

Knoxville TN 37931

(865) 309-4636

JOPHOTO
Joe Atkins

2393 Conners Creek Circle

Knoxville TN 37932 kathleen@jophotoonline.com

(865) 363-3805

K. Hannah Photography
Katie Hannah

3122 Pineview Rd

Maryville TN 37803 katie@khannahphotography.com

(865) 556-4180

Kathy Smith Photography
Kathy Smith

331 Chestnut Hill Rd

Townsend TN 37882 kathy@kathysmithphotography.com

(865) 272-9612

New Beginnings Photography
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Eric Gebhart

2393 Conners Creek Circle

Seymour TN 37865 eric@perfectweddingpics.com

(865) 548-8443

SmokeyMountainWedding.org
Charles "Buddy" Kemner

1003 Beverly Hills Dr

Sevierville TN 37862 rkemner@aol.com

(865) 428-6392

ST Photography Co
Ria Reman

240 Riverwalk Dr #4304

Sevierville TN 37862 stphotogallery@gmail.com

(865) 321-5341

Studio Benjamin
Benjamin Mooney

405 Mount Drive

Sevierville TN 37862 benjamin@studiobenjamin.com

(865) 268-9206
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